
M-20

H-02

M-15

M-21

M-19

H-03

M-14

M-16

H-01

p.6-147

p.2-494

p.1
0-6

98

p.13-122

p.6-147

p.8-720

p.4
-19

8

p.3-89 B

p.4
-19

8

p.3
-91

p.4-15 3

p.3-36 B

p.0
19

-24
99

p.008-0251

p.019-0541

106.93 ac
108.723 ac

152.88 ac

157.7201 ac

25.26 ac.

25.82 ac

66.97 ac total

0.1
7 a

c

0.16 a c

0.3
6 a

c

0.5
15

 ac
.

Lot
 11

 = 
0.2

9 a
c

Lot
 12

 = 
0.2

25 
ac

0.3
9 a

c

0.5 ac

0.6799 ac

1.075 ac

1.2
12 

ac

1.07 ac

2.0 ac

2 ac.

2.16 ac

3.1
6 a

c

6.277 ac

lot 1 = 22.139 ac
lot 6 = 44.831 ac

0.7 ac.

1.0 ac.

0.2
5 a

c.

Kir
k F

. an
d E

liza
be

th A
. Lo

xte
rm

an
254

-62
0  2

/26
/19

92

Tru
ste

es 
of M

on
roe

 To
wn

shi
p,

Ho
lme

s C
ou

nty
, O

hio
OR

.02
48-

747
4  

6/3
/20

14

Shreiner Sole Company, Inc.
205-617  5/3/1979

Wallace D. and Florence J. Cullen, trustees
OR.207-1136  10/16/2008

Lee Shaffer
Luke Shaffer
Kelly Shaffer

OR.0269-3294  10/2/2019

Betty M. Piar, trustee
267-673  2/23/1995
OR.171-58  3/29/2004

Betty M. Piar, trustee
267-673  2/23/1995
OR.171-58  3/29/2004

David E. Shreiner, trustee
OR.223-1571  1/12/2011

David E. Shreiner, trustee
OR.172-3032
6/2/2004

Bradley Brown
OR.246-3241  9/13/2013

Ma
rk a

nd 
Iris

 Bi
ggs

271
-83

3
2/1

/19
96

En
os 

Ra
y a

nd 
Pa

tric
ia D

. Yo
der

256
-28

5  7
/20

/19
92

En
os 

Ra
y a

nd
 Pa

tric
ia 

D.
Yod

er
256

-28
5  7

/20
/19

92

Richard M. Loxterman
261-112  8/13/1993

Chad M. Strouse
Haley L. Strouse
OR.239-1015
11/14/2012

En
os 

Ra
y a

nd 
Pa

tric
ia D

. Yo
der

256
-28

5  7
/20

/19
92

Enos R ay an d
Patricia D.
Yod er
256 -28 5
7/20/1 992

David S. Fasig
OR.196-177
4/10/2007
Cathy A. Marshall
OR.196-181
4/10/2007

Larry C. Piar, trustee
Lynn L. Piar, trustee

OR.0262-2347  12/11/2017

Gary Ray Zickefoose
OR.124-372
10/2/2002

Board of Trustees of
Monroe Township
102-391  1/15/1935

David E. Shreiner, trustee
OR.173-410  6/14/2004

Quint D. Wagers
Brittany N. Wagers

OR.0251-0819  12/23/2014

Scott S. Vaughn
Ashley E. Vaughn

OR.0252-7394  7/17/2015

Ach
am

ire
 Fa

rm
s, L

LC
  O

R.0
253

-34
03

  8/
24/

20
15

Myron W. Stutzman
Eileen S. Stutzman

OR.0264-5593  7/27/2018
OR.0266-2906  12/26/2018

1400095000

1400404000

1400157000

1400352000

1400352001

1400160001

0601193002

1400162000

1400451000

140
006

900
0

140
038

000
0

1400258000

140
006

800
0

140
00

660
00

140 00 670 00

1400477000

1400111000

1400506000

1460001000

1400403000

1400405000

140
063

300
0

1400163000

1400095001

060
122

700
0

Whetstone Allot
Lot 1

CR 400 (33' R/W)

TR 271
 (60

' R/W)

TR 271
 (60

' R/W)

TR 269 (30' R/W)

CR
 40

0 (
33'

 R/
W)

CR
 40

0 (
33'

 R/
W)

CR
 40

0 (
33'

 R/
W)

TR 301 (30' R/W)CR 314 (R/W unknown)

CR 314 (R/W unknown)

TR 301 (30' R/W)

Lot 6

Lot 11Lot 12

Lot 7

T9 R8 4th Qtr

T9 R8 4th Qtr

T9 R8 4th Qtr

T9 R8 4th Qtr

329
.09

'

133.1'

185
8.1

7'

277
.13

'

146.64'

214
.5'

198
5.9

2'
660

.0'
16.

5' x
 66

0.0
'

2619.19'
462.0'

148
.5'

254.4'

188
.3'

132.9' 67.5'

233.93'

77.86 '60'

260
.05

'

60'

2640.0'

1623.6'

864
.6'

346.5'

1749.0'

155.3'

378.31'

81.
13'

414.81'

345
.21'

254
.23

'

184.4'

102.73'

257
.67

'
257

.67
'

50'

124'

69'

171' 125 '

101 '

124'

250
.0'

348.5'

250
.0'

348.5'

630
.96'

206.03'

448
.8'

77.88'

164
.74

'

290.4'

300
.0'300

.0'

290.4'

282.0 '

77.
3'

282.0 '

77.
3'

136.29'

176.77'

166
.44

'

127.55'

29.
36

'

264
.0'

177.33'

247
1.9

6'

196
.44

'

263.38'

493.73'

264
.0'

176.88'

176.88'

264
.0'

135.83'

30' 127.55'

166
.44

'

50'

473.38'

303.68'

466
.7'

460.7'

466
.7'

86.88'

415.96'

480
.96

'

1847.5'

264
0.0

'

1897.5'

215
8.9

'

481
.1'

209
.04

'
166

.32
'

285.12'

285.12'

330
.0'

330
.0'

708.0'

501.6'

864
.6'

1247.4'

346.5'

132
0.0

'

1563.1'
334.98'

67.5'

185.94' 189.37'

188
.3 '

208
5.9

7'

329
.84

'

160
.18

'

62.1'

162
.21

'

78.24'60.24'

78.25'

221.55'
221.55'

2213.88'

M-20
Holmes County, Ohio

.4th Qtr., T-9, R-8

.Lots 6, 7, 11 & 12

.

Last Revision: 12/31/2019

LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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